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K.L.E. GROUP LIMITED

SHAREHOLDINGS OF THE TEN LARGEST SHAREHOLDERS

AS AT 30 JUNE 2016

Names

Bogdanovich, Joseph

Matalon, Gary

(Neustone Ltd. - connected company)

(Highbourne Ltd.- connected company)

(Construction Systems International - connected company)
Shirley, Stephen

Sherwood Holdings Limited

Shirley, David

(Shani McGraham-Shirley - connected party)
The Gleaner Company Limited

Jarrett, Zuar

Supreme Ventures Limited

Powell, Craig

JCSD Trustee Services Ltd. - Sigma Venture

Total
Others

Total Issued Shares

K.L.E. GROUP LIMITED
SHAREHOLDINGS OF DIRECTORS
AS AT 30 JUNE 2016

Names

Gary Matalon

(Neustone Ltd. - connected company)

(Highbourne Ltd.- connected company)

(Construction Systems International - connected company)
David Shirley

(Shani McGraham-Shirley - connected party)

Joseph Bogdanovich

Zuar Jarrett

Stephen Shirley

Audrey Marks (Chairperson)
Norman Peart

Marlon Hill

Christopher Dehring

Connected Personal
Shares Shares

23,168,835

16,073,628
1,000,000
1,450,000
405,405

10,111,500

6,757,000

6,227,750
150,000

4,971,526

4,200,000

3,480,000

3,000,000

3,309,710

81,299,949

18,700,051

100,000,000

Connected Personal
Shares Shares

16,073,628
1,000,000
1,450,000
405,405

6,227,750
150,000

23,168,835

4,200,000

10,111,500

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

PERCENTAGE
OWNERSHIP

23.17%
16.07%

10%
6.76%
6.23%

4.97%
4.20%
3.48%
3.00%
3.31%

81.30%
18.70%

100.00%



K.L.E. GROUP LIMITED
SHAREHOLDINGS OF EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

AS AT 30 JUNE 2016
Connected Personal

Names Shares Shares
Gary Matalon 16,073,628
(Neustone Ltd. - connected company) 1,000,000

(Highbourne Ltd.- connected company) 1,450,000

(Construction Systems International - connected company) 405,405

Herms Stanley Nil

Kevin L. Robinson 18,182



