K.L.E. GROUP LIMITED SHAREHOLDINGS OF THE TEN LARGEST SHAREHOLDERS AS AT 30 JUNE 2016

	Names	Connected Shares	Personal Shares	PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP
1	Bogdanovich, Joseph		23,168,835	23.17%
2	Matalon, Gary		16,073,628	16.07%
	(Neustone Ltd connected company)	1,000,000		
	(Highbourne Ltd connected company)	1,450,000		
3	(Construction Systems International - connected company) Shirley, Stephen	405,405	10,111,500	10%
4	Sherwood Holdings Limited		6,757,000	6.76%
5	Shirley, David		6,227,750	6.23%
Ū	(Shani McGraham-Shirley - connected party)	150,000	0,227,700	0.2070
6	The Gleaner Company Limited		4,971,526	4.97%
7	Jarrett, Zuar		4,200,000	4.20%
8	Supreme Ventures Limited		3,480,000	3.48%
9	Powell, Craig		3,000,000	3.00%
10	JCSD Trustee Services Ltd Sigma Venture		3,309,710	3.31%
	Total		81,299,949	81.30%
	Others		18,700,051	18.70%
	Total Issued Shares		100,000,000	100.00%

K.L.E. GROUP LIMITED SHAREHOLDINGS OF DIRECTORS AS AT 30 JUNE 2016

	Names	Connected Shares	Personal Shares	
1	Gary Matalon		16,073,628	
	(Neustone Ltd connected company)	1,000,000		
	(Highbourne Ltd connected company)	1,450,000		
	(Construction Systems International - connected company)	405,405		
2	David Shirley		6,227,750	
	(Shani McGraham-Shirley - connected party)	150,000		
3	Joseph Bogdanovich		23,168,835	
4	Zuar Jarrett		4,200,000	
5	Stephen Shirley		10,111,500	
6	Audrey Marks (Chairperson)		Nil	
7	Norman Peart		Nil	
8	Marlon Hill		Nil	
9	Christopher Dehring		Nil	

K.L.E. GROUP LIMITED

SHAREHOLDINGS OF EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

AS AT 30 JUNE 2016

	Names	Connected Shares	Personal Shares
1	Gary Matalon		16,073,628
	(Neustone Ltd connected company)	1,000,000	
	(Highbourne Ltd connected company)	1,450,000	
	(Construction Systems International - connected company)	405,405	
2	Herms Stanley		Nil
3	Kevin L. Robinson		18,182